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*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008

Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5407
Fax:614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*White, Karen M Ms.

Just Energy

698 Amsterdam Avenue

28 ,

New York,NY 10025
Phone:646-477-0304
Email:kwhite@justenergy.com

*Magaziner-Tempesta, Alla Ms.
180 E Broad St

Columbus,OH 43015
Phone:614-644-5480
Email:Alla.Magaziner-Tempesta@puco.ohio.gov



nonc

none

none

*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street

PO Box 1008

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

*Keegan, John P Mr.

Just Energy

5251 Westheimer Road

Suite 1000

Houston, TX 77056
Phone:614-307-7838
Email:jkeegan@justenergy.com




